FLKM MD 36
Connector: Miniature D-Sub Ribbon
Pin Count: 36
Passive Module

Description:

Order Number: 5603320

Feed-through module with female miniature D-Sub 36 position connector to
discrete wiring with screw cage terminal blocks

Technical Data
Connection Data
IEC [mm?]
Rigid/Solid
Flexible/Stranded
Wire Sizes (AWG)
Current (A)
Voltage (V ac/dc)

UL
Current (A)

Discrete Connection Type

General Data

Dimensions
Width (mm/inch)

0.2-4
0.2-2.5
24-12

1A
50VAC/DC

Screw Clamp

77/3.03
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